
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

8 : One Round with Jump Off

Al Forsan International Sports Resort - Outdoor Sand Arena

Division 2 + YH 5-6yrs + JR (Junior Section)

238-2.2

350m/m

1.10 - 1.15cm

02/01/2021 to 03/01/2021

Abu Dhabi

03/01/2021

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

9

9

0

0

0

9

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

5,550

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 DEMPHIS (13 yrs)  1,500.0078.61Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMohamed Hamad Ali Al Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0 31.69 0

2 CALISTA DE LA HART (13 yrs)  1,200.0074.46Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubAbdullah Mohamed  Al Maazmi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0 36.15 0

3 BON-JOVI (15 yrs)  900.0076.87Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSaif Awaida Mohammed AL Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0 61.79 14

4 SAGA DE LA ROQUE (15 yrs)  510.0074.75Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubIbrahim Fahad Alharmoodi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0 ELM ELM

4 LE VERDY DE LA CAVEE (22 yrs)  510.0073.01Al Forsan Sports ResortRashed Khaled Ali  Al Junaibi(DN/Ch)(UAE ) 0 ELM ELM

6 CARODAS Z (17 yrs)  330.0081.55Abu Dhabi Equestrian ClubSultan Majed   Al Awani(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 1

7 COLISEE DE HUS Z (12 yrs)  240.0080.11Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSheikh Mohammed Jamal Nasser Rashid Alnuaimi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 5

8 BAKIDA (15 yrs)  180.0079.29Abu Dhabi Equestrian ClubAbdulla Saif Sultan Al Awani(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 8

9 SPORTSFIELD OUR CLARE (14 yrs)  180.0079.32Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSaif Awaida Mohammed AL Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 8
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